
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification No.B. Tech V Semester (ClvlL ENGINEERING)Examination May/June, 2020

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech V Semester (CtvlL ENGINEERING)
Examination of the institute held in May/June, 2020 is declared as under :-

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. Subject
No.

1 Structural Analysis-lll

2 Design of Concrete Structures-l

3 Hydrology

4 Geotechnology-l

5 Water Supply & Treatment

6 Business Management

7 EnvironmentalEngineering-l(Pr,)

8 Concrete Lab (Pr)

9 Geotechnology (Pr)

10 Survey Camp

Code No

CET-30,1

CET-303

CET-305

CET-307

CET-309

HUT-311

CET-311

CET-313

CET-3,15

CET-317

Sr.
No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Roll no,

1120732

1 '140050

1140263

1140415

'1140893

1 '1510130

1 1 530029

g 2140031

g 21400s6

Dated : 17.11.2020

Kurukshetra

Name

RANJEET KUMAR

RAJ KUMAR GUNAWAT

RANJEET KUMAR

GURWINDER SINGH

SONAM GURMATH

MANAN GIRDHAR

MOHAMMAD ZAHER

KHALID

SAMIULLAH

Father's Name

PREM SINGH

BALRAM MEENA

DASHRATH PASWAN

BAHADUR SINGH

TUNDUP WANGIAL

INDER JEET GIRDHAR

NAZIR HUSSAIN

HIDAYATULLAH

ABDULLAH

SGPA Result

R(CET-301 HUT_31 1)

R(CEI-303 HUT-31 1 CEr_315)

R(HUr_311)

6 3667

6 9333

5 8667

R(CET-30 1,CET-303, CET-3O5,CE
T-307,CET-309, HUT-31 1 )

R(CET-30 1,CET-303, C ET-305,CE
T-307 CET-309 HUT-31 1)

R(HUT-311)

CGPA

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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